

E-filing

Date	Exh. No.	Document	Order
16/09/2025	12	Application of surety for acceptance of surety bond	Allowed.
16/09/2025	13	Affidavit filed by surety	Filed.
16/09/2025	14	Personal bond of accused	Before me.
12/08/2025	15	Surety Bond	Accepted.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 16/09/2025

Sd/-
(S. B. Lendave)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P. D. F file judgment/Order are same, word to word, as per the original judgment/Order.

Name of the Stenographer	P. D. Dudhbhate, Steno Grade. III
Name of the Court	Smt. S. B. Lendave. Judicial Magistrate First Class, Indapur.
Date of order/Judgment	16/09/2025
Order signed by the P.O on	16/09/2025
Order uploaded on	16/09/2025