

SCC NO. 272/2025
Ravindra Machindra Shinde Vs Kiran Bhikoba Gaikwad

E-filing

Date	Exh. No.	Document	Order
27/11/2025	19	Application on behalf of complainant for production of document	Allowed.
27/11/2025	20	List of document	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 27/11/2025

Sd/-
(S. B. Lendave)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur.